The 25th University Interleague Tournament 1st Stage

Results and Standings
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Participated :

Date Time

28-Aug
28-Aug
28-Aug
28-Aug
29-Aug
29-Aug
29-Aug
29-Aug
31-Aug
31-Aug
1-Sep

28 August - 01 September 2024 Venue :
12 Teams
Teams
18:00 Waseda Keio
18:00 Daito Bunka Ritsumeikan
20:30 Kansai Nihon
20:30 Doshisha Nippon
18:00 Chuo Waseda
18:00 Daito Bunka Hosei
20:30 Toyo Kansai
20:30 Nippon Meiji
14:30 Chuo Hosei
17:00 Toyo Meiji
14:30 Hosei Toyo
17:00 Chuo Meiji

1-Sep

Final Ranking
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Chuo University
Meiji University

Toyo University
Hosei University

Tomakomai
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